© 00 N O O b~ W N -~ %=

N
o

12
13

14

15
16
17

18

19
20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27

DATE [DAY]
07.06.2025 [Saturday]
06.07.2025 [Sunday]
21.07.2025 [Monday]
08.08.2025 [Friday]
09.08.2025 [Saturday]
15.08.2025 [Friday]
16.08.2025 [Saturday]

27.08.2025 [Wednesday]

04.09.2025 [Thursday]
02.10.2025 [Thursday]

21.09.2025 to 05.10.2025
[sunday to Sunday]

20.10.2025 [Monday]
21.10.2025 [Tuesday]

05.11.2025 [Wednesday]

25.12.2025 [Thursday]
26.12.2025 [Friday]
01.01.2026 [Thursday]

13.01.2026 to 18.01.2026
[Tuesday to Sunday]

26.01.2026 [Monday]
15.02.2026 [Sunday]

04.03.2026 [Wednesday]

19.03.2026 [Thursday]
21.03.2026 [Saturday]
26.03.2026 [Thursday]
03.04.2026 [Friday]
05.04.2026 [Sunday]
14.04.2026 [Tuesday]

OCCASION
Bakrid-Tentative
Moharrum-Tentative
Bonalu

Varalakshmi Vratham
Raksha Bandhan
Independence Day
Krishnastami-Tentative

Vinayaka Chavithi-Tentative

Milad-Un-Nabi-Tentative
Gandhi Jayanthi

Dusserah Holidays

Naraka Chathurdasi
Diwali
Gurunanak Jayanthi and

Karthika Pournami

Christmas
Boxing Day
New Year Day

Sankranthi Holidays
Republic Day
Maha Shivarathri

Holi-Tentative

Ugadi
Ramzan-Tentative

Sri Rama Navami-Tentative

Good Friday

Babu Jagjivan Ram Birthday
Dr.B.R.Ambedkar's Jayanthi



