

#	DATE [DAY]	OCCASION
1	07.06.2025 [Saturday]	Bakrid-Tentative
2	06.07.2025 [Sunday]	Moharrum-Tentative
3	21.07.2025 [Monday]	Bonalu
4	08.08.2025 [Friday]	Varalakshmi Vratham
5	09.08.2025 [Saturday]	Raksha Bandhan
6	15.08.2025 [Friday]	Independence Day
7	16.08.2025 [Saturday]	Krishnastami-Tentative
8	27.08.2025 [Wednesday]	Vinayaka Chavithi-Tentative
9	04.09.2025 [Thursday]	Milad-Un-Nabi-Tentative
10	02.10.2025 [Thursday]	Gandhi Jayanthi
11	21.09.2025 to 05.10.2025 [sunday to Sunday]	Dusserah Holidays
12	20.10.2025 [Monday]	Naraka Chathurdasi
13	21.10.2025 [Tuesday]	Diwali
14	05.11.2025 [Wednesday]	Gurunanak Jayanthi and Karthika Pournami
15	25.12.2025 [Thursday]	Christmas
16	26.12.2025 [Friday]	Boxing Day
17	01.01.2026 [Thursday]	New Year Day
18	13.01.2026 to 18.01.2026 [Tuesday to Sunday]	Sankranthi Holidays
19	26.01.2026 [Monday]	Republic Day
20	15.02.2026 [Sunday]	Maha Shivarathri
21	04.03.2026 [Wednesday]	Holi-Tentative
22	19.03.2026 [Thursday]	Ugadi
23	21.03.2026 [Saturday]	Ramzan-Tentative
24	26.03.2026 [Thursday]	Sri Rama Navami-Tentative
25	03.04.2026 [Friday]	Good Friday
26	05.04.2026 [Sunday]	Babu Jagjivan Ram Birthday
27	14.04.2026 [Tuesday]	Dr.B.R.Ambedkar's Jayanthi